
ORDERING LISTINGS 
 
Names and Numbers 
Ken Brock 
President/CEO 
1225 East Centennial  
P.O.Box 1479 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 
 
Phone: 620.231.4000  
Fax: 620.231.2525 
Toll Free: 800.592.7625 
Web: www.namesandnumbers.com  
Email: kenbrock@namesandnumbers.com  
 
AT&T 
(IL, IN, MI, WI, OH, NC, SC) 
Julia Moore 
248.424.2467 
jm4269@att.com 

 
(CA, NV, AL, KY, LA, MS, TN) 
Victoria A. Hunter 
925.823.8466 
vh2818@att.com  
 
ATT/SWBT/SNET 
(TX, MO, OK, KS, AK, GA, FL) 
Pam McKay 
314.331.2550 
pb4393@att.com  
 
The Berry Company 
Cathy Devitt 
937.297.2450 
EAS-SOL@theberrycompany.com 
Valerie Gayhart 
937.297.2409 
EAS-SOL@theberrycompany.com 
Mary Logue (for former Local Insight YP info) 
814.838.5274 
mary.logue@theberrycompany.com  
 
CenturyLink 
(formerly CenturyTel, plus Ohio) 
Shannon Hogan 
318.330.6273 
shannon.hogan@centurylink.com 
Debbie Kosik 
318.388.9640 
debbie.kosik@centurylink.com 
 
CenturyLink 
(formerly Embarq, except Ohio) 
Extract Team 
877.235.2611 
Fax: 866.836.6388 
NDOextractteam@centurylink.com 
 

FairPoint Communications 
(ME, NH, VT) 
Nancy Johnson 
207.648.3103 
njohnson@fairpoint.com 
 
QWEST 
Barb Sandel 
402.422.7845 
barbara.sandel@qwest.com 
Mark Smith 
402.422.5610 
mark.smith2@qwest.com  
 
Verizon/Mid Atlantic 
(DC,DE,MD,NJ,PA,VA,WV) 
Becky Swann 
804.772.6413 
publists@verizon.com 
Carolyn Stenger 
804.501.3805 
publists@verizon.com 

 
Verizon/Northeast 
(MA, NY, RI) 
Nancy B. Morgan 
603.641.1416 
publists@verizon.com 
 
Verizon/Western & Southeast 
(AZ, CA, FL, ID, IL, IN, MI, NV, NC, OH, OR, SC, TX, WA, WI) 
Robert Andrews 
804.772.6950 
publists@verizon.com 
Mary Saunders 
804.772.6398 
publists@verizon.com  
 

GRAPHIC PRODUCTION 
 
Adaan Business Solutions Pvt. Ltd. 
Worldwide 
Rajeev Gupta and Sumita Arora 
Head of Operations 
8-B, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg 
New Delhi-110 002 
+91-011-4266 6666 
Email: sumita@adaan.com 
Web: www.adaan.com 
 
 
 
 

Helpful Industry Links/Contacts 



KEYING SERVICES 
 
ASEC International, Inc. 
Evan Green 
President/CEO 
11400 West Olympic Blvd., Suite 200  
Los Angeles, CA 90064 
 
Phone: 310.445.8818  
Fax: 310.478.4927 
Email: evan.green@asecusa.com   
 
Data Link Solutions, Inc. 
Beth DeVoto 
President 
16052 Swingley Ridge Road, Suite 102  
Chesterfield, MO 63017 
 
Phone: 877.537.1969  
Fax: 636.537.3909 
Toll Free: 877.537.1969 
Web: www.datalinkontheweb.com  
Email: beth@datalinkontheweb.com   
 
 
PRINTERS 
 
Fry Communications, Inc. 
Stephen E. Jared 
Director of Directory Sales 
3447 Robinhood Road  
Winston Salem, NC 27106 
 
Phone: 336.760.8639  
Fax: 336.760.8640 
Web: www.frycomm.com  
Email: jareds@triad.rr.com   
 
 
 
China Telecom Yellow Pages 
Wang Wei 
VP Operation and Business Development 
F28, 1666, Sichuan Road North 
Shanghai, China  200080 
 
Phone:   0086-21-63579812 
Mobile:  0086-13801760468 
Web:     http://en.chinatelecom.com.cn/index.html  
Email:  ypwangwei@yahoo.com.cn 
 
 
 
 

Toppan Leefung PTE, LTD 
Mae Zhao 
SVP-Marketing 
No. 106 Qingda Road, Pudong New Area  
Shanghai, China  201201 
 
Phone: 86-21 6891 9900 
Fax: 86-21 6891 6608 
Web: www.toppanleefung.com 
Email: maezhao@toppanleefung.com 
 
Guangzhou Fung Choi Printing Co. Ltd 
Jerry Chao 
Sales 
Fungchoi Industrial Park, Lianhuayan Road  
Science City, Da Guan Road 
Guangzhou, Guandong, China 
 
Phone: 86-20-32399328  
Fax: 86-20-32068120 
Web: www.fungchoi.com  
Email: fungchoi@fungchoi.com 
 
R.R. Donnelley 
Luca Donati 
Sales 
20-21/F, Wheelock House 
20 Pedder Street  
Central, Hong Kong, SAR 
 
Phone: 852-2850-5000  
Fax: 852-2850-6050 
Web: www.rrdonnelley.com  
Email: Luca.A.Donati@rrd.com 
 
   
Liberty Press 
Mark Oldham 
President 
1180 North Mountain Springs Parkway  
Springville, UT 84663 
 
Phone: 801.853.5353  
Fax: 801.853.5333 
Toll Free: 800.296.6402 
Email: marko@libertypress.org   
 
Breese Publishing Company 
Steve Mahlandt 
President 
8060 Old Highway 50, P.O. Box 405  
Breese, IL 62230 
 
Phone: 618.526.7211  
Fax: 618.526.2590 
Web: www.breesepub.com  
Email: steve@breesepub.com   

Helpful Industry Links/Contacts 
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RESEARCH 
 
Simba Information 
David Goddard 
Editor 
60 Long Ridge Road, Suite 300  
Stamford, CT 06902 
 
Phone: 203.325.8193 ext. 105  
Fax: 203.325.8915 
Web: www.simbainformation.com  
Email: dgoddard@simbainformation.com   
 
Kelsey Group, Inc., The 
Charles Laughlin 
Senior Vice President/Managing Editor, Program Direc-
tor, The Kelsey Report 
8 Skokie Highway, Suite 207  
Lake Bluff, IL 60044 
 
Phone: 847.482.1510  
Fax: 609.921.2112 
Web: www.kelseygroup.com  
Email: claughlin@kelseygroup.com   
 

DISTRIBUTION 
 
Breese Publishing Company 
Steve Mahlandt 
President 
8060 Old Highway 50, P.O. Box 405  
Breese, IL 62230 
 
Phone: 618.526.7211  
Fax: 618.526.2590 
Web: www.breesepub.com  
Email: steve@breesepub.com   
 
Market Distribution Specialists, Inc. 
George Knapp 
Executive Vice President 
215 Center Park Drive, #1200  
Knoxville, TN 37922 
 
Phone: 800.800.6400  
Fax: 888.606.8901 
Web: www.mdsdelivers.com  
Email: georgek@mdsdelivers.com   
 
ADS Direct Media 
Jim Schell 
President 
12758 Cimarron Path, #B-128  
San Antonio, TX 78249 
 
Phone: 866.222.5106 ext. 215  
Fax: 210.655.6269 
Web: www.adsmediagroup.com  
Email: jschell@adsmediagroup.com 

Helpful Industry Links/Contacts 
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